

MACC-36/2019(CIS-36/2019)
CNRWBBB050004172019

Order no.07
05.04.2021.

Today is fixed for hearing. Both parties files hazira. None moves today. For the ends of Justice the hearing is adjourned today.
Fix 09/07/2021 for hearing.

Judge, MAC Tribunal , Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00794