

M.A.C.C. – 36 of 2019 (CIS-36/19)
C.N.R. No. - WBB05-000417-2019

37

15-07-2026

Today is fixed for filing additional WO by OP no.1 and SR of OP no.2.

Claimants file requisite for issuing notice upon OP no.2.

OP no.1 files hazira only.

Issue the notice at once.

To 02-09-2026 for SR of OP no.2.

D/C

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.*

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB 00988*